RURA ANNUAL PROCUREMENT PLAN 2018-2019

Type

Tender Title

Tender
Method

Planned
tender
document
preparation
date

Planned
Publication
date

Planned
Bid
opening
date

Planned
Provisional
Notification
date

Planned
Contract
signing
date

Recruitment
of the
supervising
firm(Y/N)

Planned
Contract

Management

start date

Planned
Contract
closure
date

Other
information

Renovation of
SMS shelters,
fences and
clearing of sites
bushes

NCB

01/08/2018

07/08/2018

07/09/2018

27/09/2018

26/10/2018

N

26/10/2018

26/01/2019

NA

Supply and
installation of
Air
Conditioners.

NCB

01/08/2018

07/08/2018

07/09/2018

27/09/2018

26/10/2018

26/10/2018

26/12/2018

NA

Hiring an
Individual
Consultant to
draft charters
and code of
conduct for the
Regulatory
Board

20/08/2018

27/08/2018

10/09/2018

01/10/2018

31/11/2018

31/11/2018

28/01/2019

NA

Purchase
license for IPS
and ASA
Firewall
features

NCB

27/08/2018

03/09/2018

03/04/2018

23/10/2018

23/11/2018

23/11/2018

22/01/2019

NA

Hiring a
research Center
to develop
Proof of

SS

08/10/2018

15/10/2018

05/11/2018

26/11/2018

28/12/2018

07/01/2019

06/07/2019

NA




Concept
Application

Framework
Contract for
supply
consumables
(for Printers,
Copiers, faxes
and scanners)
for a period of
one year
renewable
twice

NCB

01/08/2018

07/08/2018

07/09/2018

27/09/2018

26/10/2018

26/10/2018

25/10/019

NA

Framewotk
contract for
Maintenance of
computing,
printing and
scanning
devices for a
period of one
year renewable
twice

NCB

01/08/2018

07/08/2018

07/09/2018

27/09/2018

26/10/2018

26/10/2018

25/10/019

NA

Supply and
install
customized
storage server
extension

NCB

27/08/2018

03/09/2018

03/04/2018

23/10/2018

23/11/2018

23/11/2018

22/01/2019

NA

NC

Framework
contract for hire
a consultant
firm to
maintain and
upgrade DVC

NCB

01/03/2019

11/03/2019

10/04/2019

02/05/2019

03/06/2019

03/06/2019

02/06/2020

NA




processes for a
period of one
year renewable
twice

NC

Framework
contract to
provide Postal
services to
RURA
(Transport and
Delivery of
International
EMS items) for
a period of one
year renewable
twice

NCB

10/09/2018

17/09/2018

29/09/2018

20/10/2018

31/10/2018

31/10/2018

30/10/2019

NA

NC

Framework
contract Rental
parking and
Transport
Office for a
period of one
year renewable
twice

NCB

01/08/2018

07/08/2018

14/08/2018

03/09/2018

17/09/2018

17/09/2018

16/09/2019

NA

Purchase of
library books

RQ

11/02/2019

18/02/2019

22/02/2019

14/03/2019

21/03/2019

21/03/2019

04/04/2019

NA

Purchase of tag
for new RURA
Asset

RQ

13/08/2018

20/08/2018

25/08/2018

14/09/2018

22/09/2018

22/09/2018

22/10/2018

NA

NC

Framework
contract for
acquisition of
RURA
Building's

NRT

01/08/2018

07/08/2018

21/08/2018

10/09/2018

09/10/2018

09/10/2018

08/10/2019

NA




insurance for a
period of one
year renewable
twice

Purchase of
Vehicle Tyres
and rim

NCB

27/08/2018

03/09/2018

03/10/2018

23/10/2018

23/11/2018

23/11/2018

22/01/2019

NA

Purchase sports
Uniform for
RURA Staff

NCB

27/08/2018

03/09/2018

03/04/2018

23/10/2018

23/11/2018

23/11/2018

22/01/2019

NA

NC

Hiring
consulting firm
to import data
from payment
gateway to SAP
Business one

SS

27/07/2018

30/07/2018

03/08/2018

23/08/2018

30/08/2018

30/08/2018

10/09/2018

NA

Puchase of
petroleum
testing
equipment kit
and personal
protective
equipment

NCB

10/09/2018

17/09/2018

19/10/2018

08/11/2018

07/12/2018

07/12/2018

06/02/2018

NA

Purchase of
QoS
Monitoring
tools for
Mobile
Networks
(2G,3G and
4G)

ICB

08/10/2018

15/10/2018

29/09/2018

19/10/2018

17/11/2018

17/11/2018

16/01/2019

NA

Hiring a
Consultant firm
to develop

NCB

10/09/2018

17/09/2018

19/10/2018

08/11/2018

07/01/2019

07/01/2019

06/06/2019

NA




communication
strategy

Framework
contract for
hiring a
company for
promotional
materials

NCB

27/08/2018

03/09/2018

03/04/2018

23/10/2018

23/11/2018

03/12/2018

02/12/2019

NA

NC

Framework
contract for
hiring
translation firm
in charge of
translating legal
instruments

NCB

01/10/2018

08/10/2018

09/11/2018

29/11/2018

28/12/2018

28/12/2018

27/12/2019

NA

Supply of IT
Equipments

NCB

10/09/2018

17/09/2018

19/10/2018

08/11/2018

07/12/2018

07/12/2018

06/02/2018

NA

Supply of
Communication
Equipments

NCB

01/12/2018

08/12/2018

07/01/2019

28/01/2019

27/02/2019

27/02/2019

26/04/2019

NA

NC

Framework
Contract: SAP
processes
upgrade,
reengineering
and integration
with third party
applications.

NCB

01/12/2018

08/12/2018

07/01/2019

28/01/2019

27/02/2019

27/02/2019

26/04/2019

NA

Acquisition of
adobe creative
cloud licensing

NCB

27/08/2018

03/09/2018

03/04/2018

23/10/2018

23/11/2018

23/11/2018

23/01/2019

NA




NC

Acquisition of
Emails Security
Gateway

NCB

01/12/2018

08/12/2018

07/01/2019

28/01/2019

27/02/2019

27/02/2019

26/04/2019

NA

Purchase and
installation of
Linux Licenses

NCB

01/03/2019

11/03/2019

10/04/2019

20/05/2019

03/06/2019

03/06/2019

02/06/2020

NA

Acquisition of
the access and
control security
system.

NCB

08/10/2018

15/10/2018

14/11/2018

03/12/2018

07/01/2019

07/01/2019

06/03/2019

NA

Acquisition of
SMS Gateway
for RURA

NCB

08/10/2018

15/10/2018

14/11/2018

03/12/2018

07/01/2019

07/01/2019

06/03/2019

NA

Acquisition of
IT
Infrastructures
& Assets
Standards
Licenses

ICB

05/11/2018

12/11/2018

07/01/2019

28/01/2019

27/02/2019

27/02/2019

26/04/2019

NA

NC

Framework
contract for
garage services
for RURA
Vehicles for a
period of one
year renewable
twice

NCB

27/08/2018

03/09/2018

03/04/2018

23/10/2018

23/11/2018

23/11/2018

22/11/2019

NA

NC

Framework
contract for
hiring a
company for
packaging and
shipment

NCB

01/08/2018

07/08/2018

07/09/2018

27/09/2018

26/10/2018

26/10/2018

26/01/2019

NA




Supply of
safety
equipment

NCB

01/08/2018

07/08/2018

07/09/2018

27/09/2018

26/10/2018

26/10/2018

25/10/2019

NA

Supply and
installation of
curtains

NCB

01/08/2018

07/08/2018

07/09/2018

27/09/2018

26/10/2018

26/10/2018

25/10/2019

NA

Framework
contract for
generator
maintenance

NCB

27/08/2018

03/09/2018

03/04/2018

23/10/2018

23/11/2018

03/12/2018

02/12/2019

NA

Key applied signs:

NCB: National Competitive Bidding

ICB: International Competitive Bidding

IC: Individual Consultant

NRT: National Restricted Tendering

SS: Single Source

RQ: Request for Quotations




