

**RURA ANNUAL PROCUREMENT PLAN 2018-2019**

<b>Type</b>	<b>Tender Title</b>	<b>Tender Method</b>	<b>Planned tender document preparation date</b>	<b>Planned Publication date</b>	<b>Planned Bid opening date</b>	<b>Planned Provisional Notification date</b>	<b>Planned Contract signing date</b>	<b>Recruitment of the supervising firm(Y/N)</b>	<b>Planned Contract Management start date</b>	<b>Planned Contract closure date</b>	<b>Other information</b>
W	Renovation of SMS shelters, fences and clearing of sites bushes	NCB	01/08/2018	07/08/2018	07/09/2018	27/09/2018	26/10/2018	N	26/10/2018	26/01/2019	NA
G	Supply and installation of Air Conditioners.	NCB	01/08/2018	07/08/2018	07/09/2018	27/09/2018	26/10/2018	N	26/10/2018	26/12/2018	NA
C	Hiring an Individual Consultant to draft charters and code of conduct for the Regulatory Board	IC	20/08/2018	27/08/2018	10/09/2018	01/10/2018	31/11/2018	N	31/11/2018	28/01/2019	NA
G	Purchase license for IPS and ASA Firewall features	NCB	27/08/2018	03/09/2018	03/04/2018	23/10/2018	23/11/2018	N	23/11/2018	22/01/2019	NA
G	Hiring a research Center to develop Proof of	SS	08/10/2018	15/10/2018	05/11/2018	26/11/2018	28/12/2018	N	07/01/2019	06/07/2019	NA

	Concept Application										
G	Framework Contract for supply consumables (for Printers, Copiers, faxes and scanners) for a period of one year renewable twice	NCB	01/08/2018	07/08/2018	07/09/2018	27/09/2018	26/10/2018	N	26/10/2018	25/10/019	NA
G	Framework contract for Maintenance of computing, printing and scanning devices for a period of one year renewable twice	NCB	01/08/2018	07/08/2018	07/09/2018	27/09/2018	26/10/2018	N	26/10/2018	25/10/019	NA
G	Supply and install customized storage server extension	NCB	27/08/2018	03/09/2018	03/04/2018	23/10/2018	23/11/2018	N	23/11/2018	22/01/2019	NA
NC	Framework contract for hire a consultant firm to maintain and upgrade DVC	NCB	01/03/2019	11/03/2019	10/04/2019	02/05/2019	03/06/2019	N	03/06/2019	02/06/2020	NA

	processes for a period of one year renewable twice										
NC	Framework contract to provide Postal services to RURA (Transport and Delivery of International EMS items) for a period of one year renewable twice	NCB	10/09/2018	17/09/2018	29/09/2018	20/10/2018	31/10/2018	N	31/10/2018	30/10/2019	NA
NC	Framework contract Rental parking and Transport Office for a period of one year renewable twice	NCB	01/08/2018	07/08/2018	14/08/2018	03/09/2018	17/09/2018	N	17/09/2018	16/09/2019	NA
G	Purchase of library books	RQ	11/02/2019	18/02/2019	22/02/2019	14/03/2019	21/03/2019	N	21/03/2019	04/04/2019	NA
G	Purchase of tag for new RURA Asset	RQ	13/08/2018	20/08/2018	25/08/2018	14/09/2018	22/09/2018	N	22/09/2018	22/10/2018	NA
NC	Framework contract for acquisition of RURA Building's	NRT	01/08/2018	07/08/2018	21/08/2018	10/09/2018	09/10/2018	N	09/10/2018	08/10/2019	NA

	insurance for a period of one year renewable twice										
G	Purchase of Vehicle Tyres and rim	NCB	27/08/2018	03/09/2018	03/10/2018	23/10/2018	23/11/2018	N	23/11/2018	22/01/2019	NA
G	Purchase sports Uniform for RURA Staff	NCB	27/08/2018	03/09/2018	03/04/2018	23/10/2018	23/11/2018	N	23/11/2018	22/01/2019	NA
NC	Hiring consulting firm to import data from payment gateway to SAP Business one	SS	27/07/2018	30/07/2018	03/08/2018	23/08/2018	30/08/2018	N	30/08/2018	10/09/2018	NA
G	Purchase of petroleum testing equipment kit and personal protective equipment	NCB	10/09/2018	17/09/2018	19/10/2018	08/11/2018	07/12/2018	N	07/12/2018	06/02/2018	NA
G	Purchase of QoS Monitoring tools for Mobile Networks (2G,3G and 4G)	ICB	08/10/2018	15/10/2018	29/09/2018	19/10/2018	17/11/2018	N	17/11/2018	16/01/2019	NA
C	Hiring a Consultant firm to develop	NCB	10/09/2018	17/09/2018	19/10/2018	08/11/2018	07/01/2019	N	07/01/2019	06/06/2019	NA

	communication strategy										
G	Framework contract for hiring a company for promotional materials	NCB	27/08/2018	03/09/2018	03/04/2018	23/10/2018	23/11/2018	N	03/12/2018	02/12/2019	NA
NC	Framework contract for hiring translation firm in charge of translating legal instruments	NCB	01/10/2018	08/10/2018	09/11/2018	29/11/2018	28/12/2018	N	28/12/2018	27/12/2019	NA
G	Supply of IT Equipments	NCB	10/09/2018	17/09/2018	19/10/2018	08/11/2018	07/12/2018	N	07/12/2018	06/02/2018	NA
G	Supply of Communication Equipments	NCB	01/12/2018	08/12/2018	07/01/2019	28/01/2019	27/02/2019	N	27/02/2019	26/04/2019	NA
NC	Framework Contract: SAP processes upgrade, reengineering and integration with third party applications.	NCB	01/12/2018	08/12/2018	07/01/2019	28/01/2019	27/02/2019	N	27/02/2019	26/04/2019	NA
G	Acquisition of adobe creative cloud licensing	NCB	27/08/2018	03/09/2018	03/04/2018	23/10/2018	23/11/2018	N	23/11/2018	23/01/2019	NA

NC	Acquisition of Emails Security Gateway	NCB	01/12/2018	08/12/2018	07/01/2019	28/01/2019	27/02/2019	N	27/02/2019	26/04/2019	NA
G	Purchase and installation of Linux Licenses	NCB	01/03/2019	11/03/2019	10/04/2019	20/05/2019	03/06/2019	N	03/06/2019	02/06/2020	NA
G	Acquisition of the access and control security system.	NCB	08/10/2018	15/10/2018	14/11/2018	03/12/2018	07/01/2019	N	07/01/2019	06/03/2019	NA
G	Acquisition of SMS Gateway for RURA	NCB	08/10/2018	15/10/2018	14/11/2018	03/12/2018	07/01/2019	N	07/01/2019	06/03/2019	NA
G	Acquisition of IT Infrastructures & Assets Standards Licenses	ICB	05/11/2018	12/11/2018	07/01/2019	28/01/2019	27/02/2019	N	27/02/2019	26/04/2019	NA
NC	Framework contract for garage services for RURA Vehicles for a period of one year renewable twice	NCB	27/08/2018	03/09/2018	03/04/2018	23/10/2018	23/11/2018	N	23/11/2018	22/11/2019	NA
NC	Framework contract for hiring a company for packaging and shipment	NCB	01/08/2018	07/08/2018	07/09/2018	27/09/2018	26/10/2018	N	26/10/2018	26/01/2019	NA

G	Supply of safety equipment	NCB	01/08/2018	07/08/2018	07/09/2018	27/09/2018	26/10/2018	N	26/10/2018	25/10/2019	NA
G	Supply and installation of curtains	NCB	01/08/2018	07/08/2018	07/09/2018	27/09/2018	26/10/2018	N	26/10/2018	25/10/2019	NA
G	Framework contract for generator maintenance	NCB	27/08/2018	03/09/2018	03/04/2018	23/10/2018	23/11/2018	N	03/12/2018	02/12/2019	NA

**Key applied signs:**

NCB: National Competitive Bidding

ICB: International Competitive Bidding

IC: Individual Consultant

NRT: National Restricted Tendering

SS: Single Source

RQ: Request for Quotations